916) 552-8270 gency Contact (name and title) Conflict of Interest Filing Office Donor Name and Address I Individual Last Name Totor Tribute Rd Ste 201 ddress Co1(c)(3), The Mission Of The "Other" is marked, describe the entity's bu If applicable, ider Name Payment Information (Cor .1 (a) Travel Payment Transportation Provider Cathered Ste 201 Cotoging Expenses Context Statement Context	I (if applicable) Inces Division Inces Division Inces Division Inces Division Inces Division Inces Division Incestor Comparison Incestor	a.gov Date of Date of Other The Caller of Othe	Original Filing: alifornia State CA State ne Burden On by the donor for me 07/24/2 other Pelical	(month, day, year) Protocol Foundation Name 95815 Zip Code California Taxpayers.
ivision, Department, or Region Administration, Human Resou treet Address 2.O. Box 997411, MS 1300, S rea Code/Phone Number 916) 552-8270 (c) gency Contact (name and title) Conflict of Interest Filing Office Donor Name and Address Onor Name an	I (if applicable) Inces Division Inces Division Inces Division Inces Division Inces Division Inces Division Incestor Comparison Incestor	a.gov Date of Date of Date of Date of Other	Original Filing: alifornia State CA State ne Burden On by the donor for me 07/24/2 other Pelical	For Official Use Only For Official Use Only For Official Use Only (month, day, year) Protocol Foundation Name 95815 Zip Code California Taxpayers. California Taxpayers. This payment: California Taxpayers. Amount 2024 - 07/26/2024 Dates (month, day, year) n Inn & Suites
Administration, Human Resou treet Address P.O. Box 997411, MS 1300, S rea Code/Phone Number 916) 552-8270 gency Contact (name and title) Conflict of Interest Filing Office Donor Name and Address Individual 1 Individual 200 Tribute Rd Ste 201 ddress 501(c)(3), The Mission Of The *Other* is marked, describe the entity's bu b If applicable, ider Name Payment Information (Cor .1 (a) Travel Payment Transportation Provider .314.00 \$ Transportation Provider .1 (b) Payment(s) not relate .2. Payment Description. F Official was invited to col	rces Division acramento CA 95899-7411 mail conflictOfInterestInquiry@dhcs.c. er First Name Sacramento City California State Protocol Founda siness activity (if business) or its nature and ir tify the name of each source and th	a.gov Date of Date of Date of Date of Other	Original Filing: alifornia State CA State ne Burden On by the donor for me 07/24/2 other Pelical	n in comment section) (month, day, year) Protocol Foundation Name 95815 Zip Code California Taxpayers. r this payment: (\$
treet Address P.O. Box 997411, MS 1300, S rea Code/Phone Number 916) 552-8270 gency Contact (name and title) Conflict of Interest Filing Office Donor Name and Address Individual	acramento CA 95899-7411 mail conflictOfInterestInquiry@dhcs.c er First Name Sacramento City California State Protocol Founda siness activity (if business) or its nature and ir tify the name of each source and th\$	a.gov Date of Date of Date of Date of Other	Original Filing: alifornia State CA State ne Burden On by the donor for me 07/24/2 other Pelical	(month, day, year) Protocol Foundation Name 95815 Zip Code California Taxpayers. this payment:\$
P.O. Box 997411, MS 1300, S rea Code/Phone Number 916) 552-8270 gency Contact (name and title) Conflict of Interest Filing Office Donor Name and Address Onor Name Transportation Of The Transportation (Cor A (a) Travel Payment Transportation Provider 314.00 Lodging Expenses C (b) Payment(s) not related C (c)	mail conflictOfInterestInquiry@dhcs.c er First Name Sacramento City California State Protocol Founda siness activity (if business) or its nature and ir tify the name of each source and th\$	a.gov Date of Date of Date of Date of Other	Original Filing: alifornia State CA State ne Burden On by the donor for me 07/24/2 other Pelical	(month, day, year) Protocol Foundation Name 95815 Zip Code California Taxpayers. This payment:\$
rea Code/Phone Number E 916) 552-8270 C gency Contact (name and title) Conflict of Interest Filing Office Conflict of Interest Filing Office Conor Name and Address Individual	mail conflictOfInterestInquiry@dhcs.c er First Name Sacramento City California State Protocol Founda siness activity (if business) or its nature and ir tify the name of each source and th\$	a.gov Date of Date of Date of Date of Other	Original Filing: alifornia State CA State ne Burden On by the donor for me 07/24/2 other Pelical	(month, day, year) Protocol Foundation Name 95815 Zip Code California Taxpayers. This payment:\$
916) 552-8270 gency Contact (name and title) Conflict of Interest Filing Office Donor Name and Address Individual 100 Tribute Rd Ste 201 ddress 501(c)(3),The Mission Of The "Other" is marked, describe the entity's bu If applicable, ider Name Payment Information (Cor .1 (a) Travel Payment Transportation Provider .314.00 \$ Transportation Provider .1 (b) Payment(s) not relate .2. Payment Description. F Official was invited to col	First Name Sacramento City California State Protocol Founda siness activity (if business) or its nature and ir tify the name of each source and th\$	a.gov Date of Date of Date of Date of Other	Original Filing: alifornia State CA State ne Burden On by the donor for me 07/24/2 other Pelical	(month, day, year) Protocol Foundation Name 95815 Zip Code California Taxpayers. This payment:\$Amount 2024 - 07/26/2024 Dates (month, day, year) n Inn & Suites
gency Contact (name and title) Conflict of Interest Filing Office Conor Name and Address Individual Last Name 700 Tribute Rd Ste 201 address 501(c)(3), The Mission Of The "Other" is marked, describe the entity's bu Transportation Of The Name Payment Information (Cortext) .1 (a) Travel Payment Transportation Provider .314.00 Lodging Expenses .1 (b) Payment(s) not relate .2. Payment Description. F Official was invited to col	First Name Sacramento City California State Protocol Founda siness activity (if business) or its nature and ir tify the name of each source and th\$	a.gov Date of Date of Date of Date of Other	Original Filing: alifornia State CA State ne Burden On by the donor for me 07/24/2 other Pelical	(month, day, year) Protocol Foundation Name 95815 Zip Code California Taxpayers. This payment:\$
Conflict of Interest Filing Office Conor Name and Address Individual 1700 Tribute Rd Ste 201 1700 Tribute Rd	First Name Sacramento City California State Protocol Founda siness activity (if business) or its nature and ir tify the name of each source and th\$	Other <u>The Ca</u> Other <u>The Ca</u> ation Is To Lessen The terests. e amount(s) received b Nai 3.2, 3.3) us □ Auto ■ O	alifornia State CA State ne Burden On by the donor for me 07/24/2 other Pelical	(month, day, year) Protocol Foundation Name 95815 Zip Code California Taxpayers. r this payment:\$
Donor Name and Address Individual	First Name Sacramento City California State Protocol Founda siness activity (if business) or its nature and ir tify the name of each source and th\$	Other Interests. e amount(s) received b Nar 3.2, 3.3) us □ Auto ■ 0	CA state ne Burden On by the donor for me 07/24/2 other Pelical	Name 95815 Zip Code a California Taxpayers. r this payment: \$
Individual	First Name Sacramento City California State Protocol Founda siness activity (if business) or its nature and ir tify the name of each source and th 	Other Interests. e amount(s) received b Nar 3.2, 3.3) us □ Auto ■ 0	CA state ne Burden On by the donor for me 07/24/2 other Pelical	Name 95815 Zip Code a California Taxpayers. r this payment: \$
Image: Last Name 1700 Tribute Rd Ste 201 Indress 501(c)(3), The Mission Of The "Other" is marked, describe the entity's but Image: Content" is marked, describe the entity's but Name Payment Information (Content Image: Content Image: Content Content Content Content Image: Content Image: Content	Sacramento City California State Protocol Founda siness activity (if business) or its nature and ir tify the name of each source and the tify the name of each source and the <u>Amount</u> nplete Sections 3.1 (a or b), Cambria, CA Location of Travel Check Applicable E \$	Other Interests. e amount(s) received b Nar 3.2, 3.3) us □ Auto ■ 0	CA state ne Burden On by the donor for me 07/24/2 other Pelical	Name 95815 Zip Code a California Taxpayers. r this payment: \$
Image: Last Name 1700 Tribute Rd Ste 201 Indress 501(c)(3), The Mission Of The "Other" is marked, describe the entity's but Image: Content" is marked, describe the entity's but Name Payment Information (Content Image: Content Image: Content Content Content Content Image: Content Image: Content	Sacramento City California State Protocol Founda siness activity (if business) or its nature and ir tify the name of each source and the tify the name of each source and the <u>Amount</u> nplete Sections 3.1 (a or b), Cambria, CA Location of Travel Check Applicable E \$	terests. e amount(s) received b Nar 3.2, 3.3) us 🔲 Auto 🔳 O	state ne Burden On by the donor for me 07/24/2 other Pelical	95815 Zip Code a California Taxpayers. r this payment: \$
ddress 501(c)(3), The Mission Of The "Other" is marked, describe the entity's bu If applicable, ider Name Payment Information (Cor .1 (a) Travel Payment Transportation Provider .314.00 Lodging Expenses .1 (b) Payment(s) not relate .2. Payment Description. F Official was invited to col	City California State Protocol Founda siness activity (if business) or its nature and ir tify the name of each source and th	terests. e amount(s) received b Nar 3.2, 3.3) us 🔲 Auto 🔳 O	state ne Burden On by the donor for me 07/24/2 other Pelical	Zip Code n California Taxpayers. r this payment: \$
501(c)(3), The Mission Of The "Other" is marked, describe the entity's bu If applicable, ider Name Payment Information (Cor 1 (a) Travel Payment Transportation Provider 314.00 51 (b) Payment(s) not relate 51 (b) Payment Description. F Official was invited to col	California State Protocol Foundations activity (if business) or its nature and in the tify the name of each source and the	terests. e amount(s) received b Nar 3.2, 3.3) us 🔲 Auto 🔳 O	ne Burden On by the donor for me 07/24/2 other Pelical	a California Taxpayers. r this payment: \$ Amount 2024 - 07/26/2024 Dates (month, day, year) n Inn & Suites
"Other" is marked, describe the entity's but If applicable, ider Name Payment Information (Cor .1 (a) Travel Payment Transportation Provider .314.00 Lodging Expenses .1 (b) Payment(s) not relate .2. Payment Description. F Official was invited to col	siness activity (if business) or its nature and ir tify the name of each source and th <u>Amount</u> nplete Sections 3.1 (a or b), Cambria, CA Location of Travel Check Applicable E \$	terests. e amount(s) received b Nar 3.2, 3.3) us 🔲 Auto 🔳 O	by the donor for me 07/24/2 other Pelical	this payment: <u>Amount</u> 2024 - 07/26/2024 Dates (month, day, year) n Inn & Suites
If applicable, ider Name Payment Information (Cor .1 (a) Travel Payment Transportation Provider .314.00 .314.00 .1 (b) Payment(s) not relate .2. Payment Description. F Difficial was invited to col	tify the name of each source and th <u>Amount</u> nplete Sections 3.1 (a or b), Cambria, CA Location of Travel Check Applicable B \$	e amount(s) received b Nar 3.2, 3.3) us 🔲 Auto 🔳 O	me 07/24/2 hther Pelical	\$Amount 2024 - 07/26/2024 Dates (month, day, year) n Inn & Suites
Name Payment Information (Cor .1 (a) Travel Payment Transportation Provider .314.00	Amount Amount Amount Amount Cambria, CA Location of Travel Check Applicable E \$	Na 3.2, 3.3) us □ Auto ■ O	me 07/24/2 hther Pelical	\$Amount 2024 - 07/26/2024 Dates (month, day, year) n Inn & Suites
Payment Information (Cor .1 (a) Travel Payment Transportation Provider .314.00 \$	nplete Sections 3.1 (a or b), Cambria, CA Location of Travel	3.2, 3.3) us □ Auto ■ O	07/24/	2024 - 07/26/2024 Dates (month, day, year) n Inn & Suites
Payment Information (Cor .1 (a) Travel Payment Transportation Provider .314.00 \$	nplete Sections 3.1 (a or b), Cambria, CA Location of Travel	3.2, 3.3) us □ Auto ■ O	07/24/	2024 - 07/26/2024 Dates (month, day, year) n Inn & Suites
.1 (a) Travel Payment Transportation Provider 314.00 Lodging Expenses .1 (b) Payment(s) not relate .2. Payment Description. F Dfficial was invited to col	Cambria, CA Location of Travel	us 🔲 Auto 🔳 O	ther Pelica	Dates (month, day, year) n Inn & Suites
Transportation Provider 314.00 Lodging Expenses 5.1 (b) Payment(s) not relate .2. Payment Description. F Dfficial was invited to col	Location of Travel		ther Pelica	Dates (month, day, year) n Inn & Suites
Transportation Provider 314.00 Lodging Expenses 5.1 (b) Payment(s) not relate .2. Payment Description. F Dfficial was invited to col	Rail Air B Check Applicable B		'ulei	n Inn & Suites
314.00 \$ Lodging Expenses \$ 3.1 (b) Payment(s) not relate 3.2. Payment Description. F Dfficial was invited to col	Check Applicable E		'ulei	
314.00 \$ Lodging Expenses \$ 3.1 (b) Payment(s) not relate 3.2. Payment Description. F Dfficial was invited to col	Check Applicable E			Name of Lodging Facility
<u>Lodging Expenses</u> .1 (b) Payment(s) not relate .2. Payment Description. F Official was invited to col	\$	•		Hume of Loughly Fuelity
 .1 (b) Payment(s) not relate .2. Payment Description. F Official was invited to col 	<u> </u>	v		\$ ^{314.00}
.2. Payment Description. F	Meal Expenses Transportation Ex	penses Φ Other E	xpenses	Total Expenses
Official was invited to col	ed to travel:		\$	
Official was invited to col		Dates (month, day, year)		Total Expenses
	rovide a specific description	of the payment and	its agency p	ourpose and use.
	aborato with other state of	icials to plan and	stratogizo	on donartmontal
		·	-	
	the uncrence between the			ribbili per llight.
-	o used the payment in Section			
Baass	Michelle	Director	DH	ICS/Director's Office
Last Name	First Name	Position/Title		Department/Division
Last Name	First Name	Position/Title		Department/Division
erification				
authorized the acceptance of	the reported payment(s) as in co	ompliance with FPPC	c regulations.	
		Chief Deputy	Director	10/28/24
Signature	Erika Sperbeck	Chief Deputy		

(Use this space or an attachment for any additional information)

